## FIFTY-ONE EAST WATER, INC. PAYNE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

PAYNE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA (A NOT-FOR-PROFIT WATER CORPORATION)

## RENTER OCCUPANT CHANGE

Member Name(s):	
Account Number	
Service Address:	
I(we) hereby request FIFTY-ONE EAST WATER, INC. bills be mailed to the below name the above-named account and service address. I(we) as the owner(s) and member(s) INC. understand and acknowledge that I(we) am(are) responsible for any and all unprenter(occupant). If I(we) have filed a Renter Occupant Deposit Request, we will instructed renter/leaser/occupant to contact FIFTY-ONE EAST WATER, INC. to pay their deposit agreement.	of FIFTY-ONE EAST WATER, aid bills left by our ruct the below named
Name and Address of Renter/Leaser/Occupant:	
Phone:	
Thank you,	
<i>j</i>	
(Member signature) (Member s	ignature)

Please return this completed form to:

Fifty-One East Water, Inc. 420 S Union Road Stillwater, OK 74075